
 

 

Prize Fund under CTT North DC local regulations 
Income – 65 Riders @ £10 = £650 / CTT Levies = 65 x £4 = £260  
Minimum Prize Fund – (£650 - £260)/2= £195 
 

Prize Values Rider Club Time 

Overall 
Male 

Winner - £20 
  

    

Runner Up - £15       

Overall  
Female 

Winner - £20 
  

    

Runner Up - £15       

Veterans  
£10 Each 

V40 
  

    

V50       

V60 
  

    

V65+       

Junior Winner - £10 
  

    

Ability Awards 
£10 Each 

A       

B       

C       

D 
  

    

E       

F       

Team Prize  
£10 Each 

Best team of two 
riders 

  
    

      

Improvement on PB 
£10 Each 

Male 
  

    

Female       

Total Prize Fund £220 
   
    

One Rider One Prize Rule 
Prize Presentation Immediately after the event 

 


